  www.jarvislighting.com  (800) 363-1075
04/2022
A51-A Series
LED High Bay Luminaire JARVISJARVIS
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TM
Competitors’ ProductsJarvis A51-A Series
Cooler operating temperatures because of unique
heat-radiating fin design

Fasteners are stainless-steel and will not rust or create rust-streaks
  www.jarvislighting.com  (800) 363-1075
Ordering Guide Example: A51-A-22L-50K-90-DM
Product  Family Lumen Output CCT Beam Angle Dimming Capability
15L - 15,000 lumens (100W)
     A51-A
22L - 22,500 lumens (150W)
40K - 4000K
90 - 90º beam angle DM - 0-10V dim
30L - 30,000 lumens (200W)
36L - 36,000 lumens (240W)
50K - 5000K
Regulatory and Voluntary Qualifications
UL listed to UL1598 and UL8750 for both US and Canada
State of California Title 24 Compliant when installed in accordance
with local requirements
DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Premium qualified product. Not all versions of this
product may be DLC qualified. Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at
www.designlights.org/QPL to confirm which versions are qualified.
Rated for Wet and Dry Locations
  www.jarvislighting.com  (800) 363-1075
JARVISJARVIS
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TM
Accessories:
Contact a Jarvis Representative for full installation instructions, videos or additional information.
Installation
Luminaire can be installed via pendant mount or included hook. Luminaire features
6’ power cable and 9” dimming and 12v aux power wire leads to ease installation.
Contact a Jarvis Representative for full installation instructions, videos or
additional information.
Catalog # Description
A328M Microwave PhotoMotion™ Sensor
A329  Remote Control for A328M PhotoMotion™ Sensor
A336P  PIR PhotoMotion™ Sensor
A315  Remote Control for A336P PhotoMotion™ Sensor
JARVISJARVIS
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TM
Product Weight:
  www.jarvislighting.com        (800) 363-1075
JARVISJARVIS
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TM
B R I G H T  D O N E  R I G H T T M
Photometrics
Photometric information, including LM-79 reports and .IES files are